4/1/2025 - 4/30/2025

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day

NSH/Night
33-1

COR

33-2

NIC

34-1

34-2

30 390 207 60 8 1 32100 NSH/Day
30 7,800 36 30 3 2 32200 NSH/Nigh
30 92,500 835 470 15 49 3 32320 33-1

8 10,900 160 85 6 32330 COR
30 83,600 1,000 535 41 21 8 32340 33-2

2 1,300 25 15 32350 NIC
30 104,000 1,680 775 49 23 12 32400 34-1
30 67,050 1,075 605 26 15 11 33420 34-2

Northern 367,150 5,201 2,722 194 124 35

Grand Total:

367,150

5,201

2,722

194

124

35



