

4/1/2025 - 4/30/2025

Area:	Number of Days for which we have reports	Attd.	Prevs	Ords	EVR	Meds	Rescues	
Northern								
NSH/Day	30		390	207	60	8	1	32100 NSH/Day
NSH/Night	30	7,800	36	30	3	2		32200 NSH/Nigh
33-1	30	92,500	835	470	15	49	3	32320 33-1
COR	8	10,900	160	85		6		32330 COR
33-2	30	83,600	1,000	535	41	21	8	32340 33-2
NIC	2	1,300	25	15				32350 NIC
34-1	30	104,000	1,680	775	49	23	12	32400 34-1
34-2	30	67,050	1,075	605	26	15	11	33420 34-2
Northern		367,150	5,201	2,722	194	124	35	
Grand Total:		367,150	5,201	2,722	194	124	35	